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200504060001
58800

04/06/2005
09:55:44

DOMINION
PROPERTIES
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

200504010001
50120

04/01/2005
01:23:55

ELIZABETH A
ROLAND P C

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

200504010001
50280

04/01/2005
01:52:19

JBF SALES
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

200504040001
50850

04/04/2005
09:04:17

HESTER
CONSULTING
LLC

LIMITED L CO

200504040001
53540

04/04/2005
01:39:56

HOMESOUTH
BUILDERS
LLC

LLCAMEN

200504050001
55770

04/05/2005
09:00:11

HOCUTT
FOUNDATION
INC

LLCAMEN

200504080001
65820

04/08/2005
03:06:29

INDIANWOOD
LAND
COMPANY
LLC

LIMITED L CO

200504080001
65840

04/08/2005
03:06:31

INDIANWOOD
APARTMENTS
TWO LLC

LIMITED L CO

200504080001
65870

04/08/2005
03:21:17

INDIANWOOD
OFFICE
COMPLEX LLC

LIMITED L CO

200504080001
65860

04/08/2005
03:06:33

INDIANWOOD
APARTMENTS
FOUR LLC

LIMITED L CO

200504080001
65910

04/08/2005
03:21:21

INDIANWOOD
APARTMENTS
EIGHT LLC

LIMITED L CO

200504080001
65880

04/08/2005
03:21:18

INDIANWOOD
APARTMENTS
FIVE LLC

LIMITED L CO

200504080001
66180

04/08/2005
03:52:14

HALF CIRCLE
SEVEN INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

200504150001
78730

04/15/2005
01:10:55

DR STAN R
STUBBS PC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

200504150001
79210

04/15/2005
02:48:09

EQUICORE
LLC

LIMITED L CO

200504150001
79430

04/15/2005
03:15:40

DBD LLC LIMITED L CO

200504150001
79520

04/15/2005
03:44:07

HAMRICK
GROUP INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

200504120001
71440

04/12/2005
11:21:57

HOWARD
LAKE
PROPERTIES
LLC

LIMITED L CO



200504120001
72040

04/12/2005
02:43:43

G&R
ENTERPRISES
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

200504130001
73160

04/13/2005
08:33:52

INVESTMENT
RESOURCES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

200504180001
81480

04/18/2005
01:17:45

HIGHLANDS
OF LAY LLC

LIMITED L CO

200504130001
73850

04/13/2005
11:09:05

HAVE TOOLS
WILL TRAVEL
LLC

LIMITED L CO

200504200001
88320

04/20/2005
03:59:56

DBG
PROPERTIES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

200504210001
89210

04/21/2005
11:16:42

HARRELL &
HALL
TRUCKING
LLC

LIMITED L CO

200504250001
97050

04/25/2005
03:01:21

JA WA LLC LIMITED L CO

200504250001
97050

04/25/2005
03:01:21

JAWA LLC LIMITED L CO

200504260001
98880

04/26/2005
10:00:41

EAGLE POINT
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

200504260001
99410

04/26/2005
12:57:02

FLORENCE/R
OUSS LLC

LIMITED L CO

200504010001
49670

04/01/2005
10:43:12

CHANDALAR
SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE
ASSOCIATION
INC

BY LAWS 198101210000
07340

200504010001
49630

04/01/2005
10:43:08

CHANDALAR
SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE
ASSOCIATION
INC

BY LAWS 198101210000
07340


