Search C	Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/04;										
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200504060001 58800	04/06/2005 09:55:44	DOMINION PROPERTIES INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON							, , ,
200504010001 50120	04/01/2005 01:23:55	ELIZABETH A ROLAND P C		RECORD OF INCORPORATION							
200504010001 50280	04/01/2005 01:52:19	JBF SALES INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON							
200504040001 50850	04/04/2005 09:04:17	HESTER CONSULTING LLC		LIMITED L CO							
200504040001 53540	04/04/2005 01:39:56	HOMESOUTH BUILDERS LLC		LLCAMEN							
200504050001 55770	04/05/2005 09:00:11	HOCUTT FOUNDATION INC		LLCAMEN							
200504080001 65820	04/08/2005 03:06:29	INDIANWOOD LAND COMPANY LLC		LIMITED L CO							
200504080001 65840	04/08/2005 03:06:31	INDIANWOOD APARTMENTS TWO LLC		LIMITED L CO							
200504080001 65870	04/08/2005 03:21:17	INDIANWOOD OFFICE COMPLEX LLC		LIMITED L CO							
200504080001 65860	04/08/2005 03:06:33	INDIANWOOD APARTMENTS FOUR LLC		LIMITED L CO							
200504080001 65910	04/08/2005 03:21:21	INDIANWOOD APARTMENTS EIGHT LLC		LIMITED L CO							
200504080001 65880	04/08/2005 03:21:18	INDIANWOOD APARTMENTS FIVE LLC		LIMITED L CO							
200504080001 66180	04/08/2005 03:52:14	HALF CIRCLE SEVEN INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATION							
200504150001 78730	04/15/2005 01:10:55	DR STAN R STUBBS PC		RECORD OF INCORPORATION							
200504150001 79210	04/15/2005 02:48:09	EQUICORE LLC		LIMITED L CO							
200504150001 79430	04/15/2005 03:15:40	DBD LLC		LIMITED L CO							
200504150001 79520	04/15/2005 03:44:07	HAMRICK GROUP INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON							
200504120001 71440	04/12/2005 11:21:57	HOWARD LAKE PROPERTIES LLC		LIMITED L CO							

200504120001 72040	04/12/2005 02:43:43	G&R ENTERPRISES INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON				
200504130001 73160	04/13/2005 08:33:52	INVESTMENT RESOURCES LLC	LIMITED L CO				
200504180001 81480	04/18/2005 01:17:45	HIGHLANDS OF LAY LLC	LIMITED L CO				
200504130001 73850	04/13/2005 11:09:05	HAVE TOOLS WILL TRAVEL LLC	LIMITED L CO				
200504200001 88320	04/20/2005 03:59:56	DBG PROPERTIES LLC	LIMITED L CO				
200504210001 89210	04/21/2005 11:16:42	HARRELL & HALL TRUCKING LLC	LIMITED L CO				
200504250001 97050	04/25/2005 03:01:21	JA WA LLC	LIMITED L CO				
200504250001 97050	04/25/2005 03:01:21	JAWA LLC	LIMITED L CO				
200504260001 98880	04/26/2005 10:00:41	EAGLE POINT HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC	CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT				
200504260001 99410	04/26/2005 12:57:02	FLORENCE/R OUSS LLC	LIMITED L CO				
200504010001 49670	04/01/2005 10:43:12	CHANDALAR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE ASSOCIATION INC	BY LAWS			198101210000 07340	
200504010001 49630	04/01/2005 10:43:08	CHANDALAR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE ASSOCIATION INC	BY LAWS			198101210000 07340	